

LETTER OF ASSIGNMENT AS INVITED PARTNER

By this letter of assignment, I, the undersigned:

Name	: Edwald Mentink
Institution	: Saxion University Applied of Sciences
Country	: Netherlands

Has been assigned as an invited partner under the framework of a strategic meeting. The strategic meeting will be held during the period of:

Date : Monday, 14 November 2022 Time : 10.30 – 11.45 GMT+7 Place : Faculty of Economics and Business Universitas Airlangga

The strategic meeting will be held by the Faculty of Economics and Business, Universitas Airlangga covers study programs as follows:

8

9

10

11

12

- 1 Undergraduate of Economics
- 2 Undergraduate of Management
- 3 Undergraduate of Accounting4 Undergraduate of Islamic
- Economics
- 5 Master of Economics
- 6 Master of Management Science 137 Master of Management 14
- Master of Accounting
- Professional Accountant Education
- Master of Islamic Economics
- Doctorate of Economics
- Doctorate of Management
- Doctorate of Accounting
- 14 Doctorate of Islamic Economics

Hereby this letter of assignment is made with full consideration and awareness.

In the presence of representative of Universitas Airlangga Coordinator of International Undergraduate Programme

i S. Kalanjati

AACSB

Edwald

In the presence of Invited Partner



UNIVERSITAS AIRLANGGA FACULTY OF ECONOMICS AND BUSINESS Campus B Jl. Airlangga 4 Surabaya 60286 Telp 031.5033642, 5036584 Fax 5026288 Website : https://www.feb.unair.ac.id email: info@feb.unair.ac.id, humas@feb.unair.ac.id

LETTER OF ASSIGNMENT AS INVITED PARTNER

By this letter of assignment, I, the undersigned:

Name	: Dennis Vossen
Institution	: Saxion University Applied of Sciences
Country	: Netherlands

Has been assigned as an invited partner under the framework of a strategic meeting. The strategic meeting will be held during the period of:

Date : Monday, 14 November 2022 Time : 10.30 – 11.45 GMT+7 Place : Faculty of Economics and Business Universitas Airlangga

The strategic meeting will be held by the Faculty of Economics and Business, Universitas Airlangga covers study programs as follows:

8

9

12

14

- 1 Undergraduate of Economics
- 2 Undergraduate of Management
- 3 Undergraduate of Accounting
- 4 Undergraduate of Islamic **Economics**
- 5 Master of Economics
- 6 Master of Management Science 13
- 7 Master of Management
- Master of Accounting
- Professional Accountant Education
- 10 Master of Islamic Economics 11
 - Doctorate of Economics
 - Doctorate of Management
 - Doctorate of Accounting
 - Doctorate of Islamic Economics

Hereby this letter of assignment is made with full consideration and awareness.

In the presence of Invited Partner

In the presence of representative of Universitas Airlangga Coordinator of International Undergraduate Programme

S. Kalanjati

Dennis Vossen





UNIVERSITAS AIRLANGGA FACULTY OF ECONOMICS AND BUSINESS Campus B Jl. Airlangga 4 Surabaya 60286 Telp 031.5033642, 5036584 Fax 5026288 Website : https://www.feb.unair.ac.id email: info@feb.unair.ac.id, humas@feb.unair.ac.id

LETTER OF ASSIGNMENT AS INVITED PARTNER

By this letter of assignment, I, the undersigned:

Name	: Jasja Bos
Institution	: Saxion University Applied of Sciences
Country	: Netherlands

Has been assigned as an invited partner under the framework of a strategic meeting. The strategic meeting will be held during the period of:

Date : Monday, 14 November 2022 Time : 10.30 – 11.45 GMT+7 Place : Faculty of Economics and Business Universitas Airlangga

The strategic meeting will be held by the Faculty of Economics and Business, Universitas Airlangga covers study programs as follows:

8

9

10

11

12

- 1 Undergraduate of Economics
- 2 Undergraduate of Management
- 3 Undergraduate of Accounting4 Undergraduate of Islamic
- Economics
- 5 Master of Economics
- 6 Master of Management Science 137 Master of Management 14
- Master of Accounting
- Professional Accountant Education
- Master of Islamic Economics
- Doctorate of Economics
- Doctorate of Management
- Doctorate of Accounting
- 14 Doctorate of Islamic Economics

Hereby this letter of assignment is made with full consideration and awareness.

In the presence of Invited Partner

In the presence of representative of Universitas Airlangga Coordinator of International Undergraduate Programme

. Kalamati

Jasja Bos Køs.

